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Ranking FINAL 4° etapa 2023

Mejores Asesoras de Belleza 45 unidades Anew

NOMBRE
103 VALERIE ANN
106 ANNABEL

112 SANDRA

105 ISABEL MARIA
105 SONIA

103 M CARMEN

104 ANA

101 MARIA LU

106 PIROSKA GERDA
112 MARIA CANDELARI
108 CARMEN

103 SARAH CAROL
104 MARIA JOSE

103 MARIA DOLORES
103 MARTA

107 MARIA CARMEN
103 M PILAR

108 LUCIA PILAR

103 LAURA

112 GEMMA

102 ROCIO

107 EVA MARIA

104 MONICA

106 ISABEL

111 MARIA CARMEN
113 MARIA ISABEL
103 MARIA SOLEDAD
108 M SONIA

106 ROSANA NOEMI
106 ANA

112 JULIETA

105 INMACULADA
105 AURORA MARIA
104 SALVADORA

103 MADALINA

111 JUANA

109 TINCUTA

105 ANTONIA

106 LORENA

APELLIDOS
DALY
PERALTA
MELIAN DIAZ
CANO RODRIGUEZ
FIJO MOSCOSO
SATORRES GOLLARD
PEREZ RUIZ
SUSTACHA GOME
HENRY
HERNANDEZ GONZAL
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ
THACKWAY
CARMONA ORTEGA
MORA SOSA
SANCHEZ GRACIA
FERNANDEZ SUAREZ
LARROYA LABRADOR
ANTON MARTINEZ
GINER GRAO
FORD
DOMINGUEZ GUERRA
CORONA LOPEZ
MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ
VILLEGAS CARDENAS
CRUZ SORROCHE
PANIAGUA GOMEZ
VIDAL GUILL
RECIO ROGADO
REYES GONZALEZ
RASERO TEODOSO
BOLULLO CARAMES
REJANO LUQUE
VEREDAS CORDOBA
GONZALEZ ALCARAZ
ACIOCOESII VASILIC
TORRES RIERA
DUMITRU DIACU
SEGURA PASTOR
MORENO DE LOS SANT

UNDS
250
159
134
133
128
120
118
114
108
108
107
102

97
97
94
94
92
92
91
86
84
84
78
77
76
75
75
74
74
74
73
72
71
69
68
67
66
66
64
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Ranking FINAL 4° etapa 2023

Mejores Asesoras de Belleza 45 unidades Anew

106 FRANCISCA
105 CARMEN

106 JOSEFA

107 MARIA ASCENSI

105 MARIA DOLORES

102 EMMA

103 FRANCISCA
112 ROSA

109 JOSEFA

104 MARIA DEL M
103 JUANA CRIST
111 M PILAR

107 ISABEL

112 CARMEN MARIA

103 MARIA FRANC
104 MARIADELC
103 MARIA LUZ
104 CARMEN

105 M CARMEN
105 ISABEL JUANA
111 RAQUEL

109 TERESA

106 NATIVIDAD
107 LUCIA

108 MARIA JOSEFA
109 D DOLORES
103 TINA

110 ELENA

101 CRISTINA

103 JOSEFINA

107 FRANCISCOJ
107 MARIA ELENA
112 ANGELES

105 JOSEFA

101 ARANZAZU
103 FRANCISCA
105 ARACELI

103 MARIA JULIANA
101 ROCIO

112 MARI TERESA

NOMBRE

APELLIDOS
BENITEZ REYES
MOYA VILLA
MARTINEZ PANCORBO
AVILES CERRILLO
LOPEZ RIDAO
APARICIO BRUMOS
RAMOS CORONADO
PEREA PINERO
LOPEZ SANTAMARIA
RAMIREZ CANTERO
PINEDA RODRIGUEZ
GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ
MELLADO GARCIA
GARCIA LUIS
SOLER MARTINEZ
BEJARANO MOGROVEJ
FORNES SANZ
CASCALES GAMBIN
ARANDA MOROTE
SORIA CRUZ
MARQUEZ FERNANDEZ
PEREZ GONZALEZ
SANCHO MATAS
NIETO MARQUEZ
MURNOZ CORONIL
CANCELO GALLEGO
MANSFIELD
SIMARRO COLLADO
RAMOS CALVO
PEREZ MARTIN
ORTEGA JIMENEZ
CABRERA HERNANDEZ
GOMEZ BARTOL
GUTIERREZ SAMPEDRO
LOPEZ RUIZ
HERRERA FERNANDEZ
MARTIN POZO
LARA GARCIA
ALONSO MACIAS
HERRERA SIVERIO

UNDS
64
63
63
61
61
60
60
59
59
59
59
58
58
57
57
57
57
56
56
56
56
55
55
55
54
54
53
53
53
53
53
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
50
50
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94
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Ranking FINAL 4° etapa 2023

Mejores Asesoras de Belleza 45 unidades Anew

NOMBRE
102 ROSA MARIA
102 VICTORIA

101 TEODORA

108 AURELIA

111 ENCARNACION
108 MANUELA

107 BEATRIZ

108 TAMARA

103 LAURA ISABEL
107 JOSE LUIS

103 HEIKE

101 MONTSERRAT
107 ANA ISABEL
103 MARIA ISABEL
105 FRANCISCA
112 TRACEY JANE
103 ISABEL

111 MARIA CARME
110 MARIA MANUELA
111 ANGELES

108 PIEDAD

106 ENCARNACION
105 ELISA

103 MARIA MATILDE
102 MARIA CARMEN
105 VIRGINIA

109 ANA ASUNCION
104 JANE

107 ENCARNACION
106 CRISTINA

106 SANDRA

110 JOAQUINA

103 M DEL MAR
104 ISABEL

111 MAGDALENA
108 ARACELI

102 MARIA

102 ALFONSA

109 GEMA

110 ROSA

APELLIDOS
GONZALEZ COSTA
PEREZ IBANEZ
GARCIA TERRON
GARCIA AREVALO
PERONA CERRILLO
NAVARRO CRESPO
PEREZ GONZALEZ
LUIS DIAZ
HERNANDEZ RIQUELME
CANADAS GARCIA
AYANLEKE
SANCHEZ MARTINEZ
JIMENEZ RUBIO
VALENCIA MONSALBE
CAMARA JIMENEZ
DRIVER
FUERTES CARRASCOSA
MIGUELEZ RODRIGUE
SANCHEZ BRAVO
VEGA MARTIN
MARTINEZ LOPEZ
CRISTOBAL JIMENEZ
GARCIA FERNANDEZ
INIGO HERNANDEZ
GORDILLO FLETE
JIMENEZ RICO
LOPEZ VELASCO
READ
GARCIA PEDRERA
LOPEZ DOMINGUEZ
COZAR POLONIO
DOMINGUEZ ARRANZ
BRAVO LEYVA
ZAPATA VALVERDE
FERREIRA RUBINOS
GARCIA ORTEGA
PANELLA CASTELLO
PEREZ GOMEZ
PUENTE SUAREZ
GONZALEZ NUNEZ

UNDS
50
50
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
48
48
48
48
48
48
47
47
47
47
47
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45



Ranking FINAL 4° etapa 2023
Mejores Asesoras de Belleza 45 unidades Anew

AVON

POSICION ZONA NOMBRE APELLIDOS UNDS
120 105 ANA MARIA HIGUERAS CARDENAS 45
121 111 ANA MARIA JUAREZ FIDALGO 45
122 108 FRANCISCA CHACON MORACHO 45
123 112 JOSEFA GARCIA PEREZ 45
124 108 MARIA ROSARIO PINTO GARAY 45
125 108 FRANCISCO JIMENEZ PEREZ 45

126 102 ELSA GLADYS ESPANA BURBANO 45
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